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ROBYN STACEY
On a Clear Day

4 May - 1 June 2024

ABN: 54 417 591 145

Thursday 18 January 2024 at 11:34:12 2024
colour photograph
120 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Friday 2 December 2022 at 11:17:16 2022
colour photograph
114 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Thursday 14 December 2023 at 10:46:18 2023
colour photograph
120 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Thursday 19 October 2023 at 17:34:50 2023
colour photograph
120 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Tuesday 23 January 2024 at 11:12:28 2024
colour photograph
120 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Tuesday 17 October 2023 at 17:49:31 2023
colour photograph
120 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Monday 28 November 2022 at 15:36:33 2022 
colour photograph
109 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Wednesday 1 November 2023 at 10:44:40 2023
colour photograph
120 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Wednesday 18 January 2023 at 11:27:52 2023
colour photograph
120 x 147 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Wednesday 22 November 2023 at 16:20:52 2023
colour photograph
113 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Thursday 9 March 2023 at 17:03:43 2023
colour photograph
120 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Wednesday 25 October 2023 11:43:23 2023
colour photograph
 160 x 120 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Wednesday 25 October 2023 at 17:48:42 2023
colour photograph
120 x 160 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Tuesday 15 November 2022 at 16:09:26 2022
colour photograph
120 x 141 cm
Ed. 5 + 2 AP
$10,000.00 (framed)

Scan QR code for website 
and exhibition catalogue 

Upstairs

Downstairs

Exhibition furniture
courtesy Studio ALM,
Sydney @studio.alm


